CommScope 365-301-120-1
Instruction Sheet  Issue 10, February 2004
Material ID 845 376 441
© 2007 CommScope, Inc.
All Rights Reserved
Printed in U.S.A.
Page 1
13 Pages

Frame
Tools Required
Ordering Information
• Cable stripper • Cable ties and/or lacing cord
• Spudger • Flat-blade 0.25-inch (6 mm) wide screwdriver, 6 inches (152 mm) long
• Screw-starter • Wire-wrap gun with 5-inch (127 mm) extension bit
• Wire stripper
Apparatus Code Material ID Description
900G3-E2-NSD 106 772 635 Connecting block, 900G3-E2-NSD
900G3-E1-NSD 106 772 627 Connecting block, 900G3-E1-NSD
900G3-C1-NSD 106 826 530 Connecting block, 900G3-C1-NSD
900G3-A1-NSD 106 772 619 Connecting block, 900G1-A1-NSD
Material ID 845 376 441
Issue 10, February 2004
Page 3
13 Pages